Sharon Bank

ACCOUNT RELEATED FEES

Revised February 2025

Money Market Excess Activity Fee S 10.00
Stop Payment S 20.00
Early closing Fee (if before 6 months) S 15.00
NSF Item Fee (Returned)’ S 35.00
Overdraft Item Fee (Paid) ' S 35.00
Uncollected Funds Fee’ S 35.00
Paper Statements S 2.00
Check Imaging - Front Only S 3.00
Front and Back $ 4.00
Automatic Transfer (Overdraft Protection) S 2.00
Copy Cancelled Check (first 2) Free
3-7 check copies (per check) S 5.00
8 plus check copies (per hour) $25.00
Reissue Lost Passcard/Certificate S 5.00
Inactivity Fee (per Month) 2 S 1.00
ATM FEES
ATM Card Setup Fee S 5.00
ATM Monthly Service Charge S 1.00
ATM Withdrawals after 5 w/d at Non-Sharon ATM S 1.00 per withdrawal 3

Mastercard Debit Card POS transactions Free

ATM/Debit Card Overdraft Charge S 35.00

ATM Card Reissue S 8.00

Mastercard Debit Card Reissue S 5.00

Pin Mailer S 2.00

International Activity Transaction Fee 1%
MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Cash On-Us Check S 5.00

Account Research S 25.00

Document Copy Fee S 1.00 per page

Incoming Wire S 15.00

Outgoing Wire (Domestic) S 30.00

Teller Check Charge S 5.00

Verifications of Deposit S 1.00

Money Orders S 2.50

Letter of Credit S 100.00

IRS Tax Levy S 100.00

Writ of Execution S 125.00

Check Printing Charges varies

Return mail $5 after 90 days
ELECTRONIC BANKING

Text Messaging 4 Free

Bill Pay Expedited payments S 5.00

Bill Pay Overnight Check S 25.00
BUSINESS RELATED FEES

Night Depository Bank Service (per month) S 5.00

Coin Exchange or Deposited S 0.10 perroll

Currency Exchanged S 0.15 per strap

! This fee applies to items created by check, ATM withdrawal, or other electronic means. This fee will not exceed $175.00 per day.
Please refer to our Terms & Conditions (addendum) for additional information.
2 Dormancy Fee is charged yearly for accounts with less than $50.00 that has had no activity for 1 Year.
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